
Chattahoochee High School Tutoring List 2023-2024
Tutor's Name Subject (s) Phone E-mail/website

A BuffTutor Network All Subjects 765-543-7542 www.BuffTutor.com

Amanda Egan
Pre-Algebra, Algebra 1, Geometry, Algebra 2, and Pre-Calculus, in English and 
Spanish 617-383-7570 mathimumpotential@gmail.com

Andrea Martin French 713-870-1055 andie.martin@att.net
Andrea's Science Academy Biology, Physical Science, and Environmental Science adhbusiness23@gmail.com
Anu Bhardwaj Physics, AP Physics, Physical Science 678-488-5868 bhardwaj@fultonschools.org
Anupa Doraiswami All levels Biology, AP Physics 678-860-4038 sz@akdweb.com
Applerouth Tutoring All subjects, SAT/ACT/PSAT Prep 404-728-0661 www.applerouth.com

Aspire Tutors
Premium SAT and ACT tutoring. All AP Core classes (Math, Science, Ela, History), AP 
seminar and Research. All honors and all level classes 470-641-8950 Tarunrt@gmail.com

Avantika Sharma All levels Mathematics 248-787-7401 TutorHub101@gmail.com
Best in Class Education Center All subjects, SAT/ACT Prep, College Admissions Prep 678-332-2100 www.bestinclasseducation.com/locations/johns-creek/
Bill Feinberg Mathematics, SAT/ACT Prep, College Placement Exams 770-633-4034 bill.feinberg@gmail.com
Binita Patel Mathematics including AP Calculus, Language Arts, Spanish 678-973-8776 binitapatel@gatech.edu
Brain Box Educational Services College Applications, writing, Resume, SAT/ACT Prep 404 353 6251 www.brainboxservices.com
Brian Herdt On level Chemistry 404-933-1023 brianherdt@hotmail.com
C2 Education All Subjects, SAT/ACT Prep 770-615-0520 www.c2educate.com/locations/avalon-alpharetta-ga/
Carl Burgdorf All levels Spanish 864-529-1767 rcbtarheels@yahoo.com
Chelsea Henderson All levels Mathematics Please email hendersoncmath@gmail.com
Chris Kemp All levels Physics (on-level, AP-1, AP-2, AP-C) 404-434-4779 kempj@fultonschools.org
Cinderella Billington Algebra, Geometry, PreCalculus, Chemistry, Physics 678-778-2427 cindeblue@gmail.com
Cindy Warnke Science, Physics, Biology, AP Biology, AP Chemistry, SAT/ACT Math Prep 404 642 8078 smyoon@gmail.com
Club Z In Home Tutoring All Subjects/levels and SAT/ACT Prep 770-696-9771 www.clubztutoring.com
Debbie May Pre-Algebra through Pre-Calculus 770-883-1053 debbielmay@mindspring.com
Debra Marinelli Pre-Calculus, Trigonometry, Geometry, Algebra Honors 404-545-0456 debramarinelli54@gmail.com
Deepa Muralidhar Computer Science AP, Web Design 678-472-4242 deepa.muralidhar@gmail.com
Dina Lescourret French 770 364 0897 dinaplescourret@gmail.com
Dr. Oz Tutoring SAT, ACT, PSAT, AP, GRE, GMAT, TOEFL, IELTS 954-789-1916 droztutoring@gmail.com
Edison Prep Academic Tutoring, and SAT and ACT Prep 404-333-8573 edison@edisonprep.com

Empower Academic Coaching
Executive Functioning, ADHD Coaching, Academic Coaching in Spanish, Math, 
Language Arts, Science, Social Studies, College Application Coaching 404-884-8583 info@empoweracademiccoaching.com

Erica Buchanan All levels Spanish 404-510-0619 ericanmaier@gmail.com
Evelyn Haas ESOL, German, Beginners French 770-837-2637 ehaasint@gmail.com
Grades Up Learning Center All Subjects, SAT/ACT Prep 678-762-8844 www.gradesuplearning.com
Huntington Learning Centers Mathematics, Science, SAT Prep 678-240-9221 www.huntingtonhelps.com
Infinty Learning All subjects, Writing skills, College Planning, SAT/ACT Prep 770-322-4185 www.learningisinfinite.com
Jill Tucker On level, Honors & AP Biology 404-414-1477 jtucker740@yahoo.com
Johns Creek SAT Prep & Tutoring All Subjects and SAT/ACT Prep 678-809-2140 www.johnscreektutoring.com
Judi Carter Biology & AP Biology (Virtual) 404-217-2877 judicarter@hotmail.com

Kevin Cloudt
Physics, Chemistry, Biology, Calculus, Trigonometry, Algebra, Geometry, English, 
Spanish 770-712-3218 kevincloudt@gmail.com

Kevin Reginald Fechtel
All Mathematics and statistics including Geometry, Algebra I/II, Pre-Calculus, Pre-
Algebra, Trigonometry, Calculus 352-325-1681 Kevin.R.Fechtel@gmail.com

Laura Cuesta All levels Spanish including AP 240-643-4040 lmcuesta2010@hotmail.com
Laurel Rogers On level & Honors Chemistry, AP Environmental Science 678-923-5391 rogersla5@outlook.com
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Lindie Kusky Spanish, English Language Arts, ACT/SAT Prep 309-826-5508 www.lindietutors.com
Lindsey Stetson English & Grammar, Essays, SAT Prep, Scholarships 678-431-6230 stetsonteacher@gmail.com
Lindsey Stetson Mathematics, English, SAT/ACT Prep 770-558-8699
Maria Andres Spanish 678-362-3814 marialdeandres@hotmail.com
Maria Marquez-Viada All levels Spanish including AP 770-337-8194 viadamarquez@msn.com
Mary Vivio All levels Spanish, English Literature, Beginners Mathematics 770-241-1060 mcvivio@gmail.com
Max Pavlovsky, Max Math Tutoring Pre-Calculus & Calculus 423-227-8873 maxmathtutoring@gmail.com
McGee's Mastery Tutor Service Biology, Environmental Science and Algebra 1 and 2 mcgeetutoringservices@gmail.com
Megan Lengyel Mathematics & Science except Biology 678-254-9118 megan.lengyel@gmail.com
Michael  D. Davis Algebra, English, Spanish, SAT/ACT Prep 404-863-7433 mikedavistutoring@gmail.com

Michael Yoon Mathematics, Algebra, Geometry, Pre-Calculus, Calculus, Statistics, Trigonometry 770-882-6965 nedayazdianpour@yahoo.com
Michelle Dickey Spanish 770-365-8244 michellewestdickey@gmail.com
Mike Turner SAT/ACT Prep 404-704-6763 www.varsitytutors.com/practice-tests

Mike Yoon Mathematics, Calculus AB, Economics, Biology, Chemistry, Physics, SAT/ACT Prep 404-624-8078 sjmyoon@gmail.com
Molly Myers Mathematics, SAT/ACT Prep 470-222-4833 myersmathtutoring@gmail.com
Nancy Lockwood Chemistry 404-509-8111 Nlockwood777@gmail.com
Neda Yazdianpour Algebra, Geometry, Trigronomety, Pre-Calculus, Calculus 770-882-6965 neda.y2017@gmail.com
Nikki Ferreira All levels Biology and Physics 404 694 5673 nikif123@yahoo.com
Oberman Tutoring All levels Mathematics, SAT/ACT Prep 404-210-4938 poberman@ObermanTutoring.com
Patti Rodriguez All leveles Spanish 678-462-7355 plmrod@gmail.com
Patty Pratt All levels Mathematics, AP Calculus & SAT/ ACT, Math Prep 770-521-9596 papratt@bellsouth.net
Pooneh Amin Mathematics, Physics 770-871-5494 pamin6@gatech.edu
Raj Tantia Physics, Chemistry, Mathematics & SAT Prep 678-485-7294 vtantia@hotmail.com
Rick Richardt Mathematics, Physics, Chemistry 404-353-6000     75rocket@bellsouth.net
Sharon Mai Grades 6-12 Mathematics, Algebra, Geometry, Trigonometry, Pre-Calculus 678-860-3239 sharon_mai@yahoo.com
Stephanie Lackington Spanish 770 377 2112 kokolina@bellsouth.net
Steve J Ahn Tutoring, Writing, College Planning, Resumes 678-468-6421 steve.ahn@abacusTD.com
Steve Seshadri Science except Biology, Mathematics, AP Calculus & Physics, Geometry, Algebra 678-644-6076 steve.seshadri@gmail.com
Ted Caswell On level & Honors Chemistry, AP Physics 770-475-5574 teldoro@bellsouth.net
Temi Levy SAT Prep 404-216-3663 temilevy@gmail.com
The Study-O, Professor Leah M. Hughes PSAT, SSAT, ACT /SAT Prep 404-731-4524 leahhughes@aol.com
Top Rank Tutoring All levels Mathematics 404-731-0294 turnermikedawgs@yahoo.com
Tutor Doctor All subjects, SAT/ACT Prep 678-932-0243 www.tutordoctor.com/alpharetta-east/
Varsity Tutors All Mathematics except AP Please email wallacedeb@bellsouth.net   
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